Page 1 of 9
Department of Computer Science and
Engineering
Curriculum Structure
B.TECH.
1st to 8th Semester
Page 2 of 9
Curriculum for BTech in Computer Science and Engineering

Cr.
Points
 Type Code A. THEORY L T P Total
1 HS HU 501 Economics for Engineers 2 0 0 2 2
2 PC CS501 Computer Graphics
3 0 0 3 3
3 PC CS502
Operating System 3 0 0 3 3
4 PC CS503 Data Base Management
System 3 0 0 3 3
5 FE CS 504 A. Object Oriented
Programming using
Java
B. Multimedia
Technology
C. Communication
Engineering 3 0 0 3 3
6 PE CS505 A. Operations Research
B. Computational Geometry
C. Digital Signal Processing 3 0 0 3 3
Total Theory       17 17
   B. PRACTICAL
7 PC CS591
 Computer Graphics Lab 0 0 3 3 2
8 PC CS592 Operating System Lab 0 0 3 3 2
9 PC CS 593 Data Base Management
System Lab 0 0 3 3 2
10 FE CS594 A. Object Oriented
Programming Lab
B. Multimedia
Technology Lab
C. Communication
Engineering Lab 0 0 3 3 2
11  CS 581 Mini Project 0 0 3 3 2
Total Practical       15 10
   C. MANDATORY
COURSES
12 MC MC581 General Aptitude /Foreign
Language 0 0 3 3 2 Unit
Total    35 27
Page 7 of 9
   6TH SEMESTER
  Contact hours
Cr.
Points
SL No Type Code A. THEORY L T P Total
1 PC CS601 Computer Network 3 0 0 3 3
2 PC CS602  Microprocessor and
Microcontroller 3 0 0 3 3
3 PC CS603  Software Engineering 3 0 0 3 3
4 PE CS604
A. Compiler Design
B. Robotics
C. Simulation and
modeling 3 0 0 3 3
5 FE CS 605 A.  Pattern Recognition
B.  Distributed
Operating System
C. Distributed Database
D. Computer Vision 3 0 0 3 3
6 FE CS606 A.  Data Warehousing
and Data Mining
B. Digital Image
Processing
C. E-commerce and ERP 3 0 0 3 3
Total Theory       18 18
   B. PRACTICAL
7 PC CS691 Computer Network Lab 0 0 3 3 2
8 PC CS692 Microprocessor and
Microcontroller Lab 0 0 3 3 2
9 PC CS693 Software Engineering
Lab 0 0 3 3 2
Total Practical       9 6